YOLOOLO -	Bryan.		ASSIGNA	MENT (Office)		
Yulmun — rom (Person):	Angres	Chun	of	SMO	Date/T	ime: 17092018 11.40am
stimated Cost:	J			Bill to:	100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0.200
D/Tr/WS			HB 4356S	/ CS	Insured:	GBB 6191H
Workshop m	ls	Chu	nn, motur		Tel:	
of		B1k 10	AMK Ind	Plink 2A #T		
olicy No:	DIBM	TPC VEOD	3159	Claim No:	amp 1	803993
Sum Insured:_				Excess:		
Make of Veh; Client's Record)	•				D.O.A	14092018
CA / REV / Date/Time:	REP. / REV 17092018	24 HR94	יק) erson Contacted	t Inne	H.O.	D. Endorsement:
Date/Time	Action/Instru	ection () Estinu	te.		
	SHB 4356	S- 19/1	FCT 13000045	7.		DOA: 13.10.17
	ABB 6191	H - NA/1	MC1 LLUDGLED			SUA: 20-1214
69180		The second second second second second	to Agu	the state of the s	a Merika	

CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS

Lum Sum:

Date:

Date / Time

20

Vehicle: IN / OUT

Person Contacted: Action / Irstruction

3 Val.: Yes or No

The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision:

Des, of Damages : Frt. / Rear. / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or

0/5

80mgo GBB 6191H January 4/8 13,300/- with 12 days.

RECEIVED 1 6 OCT 2018

Survey held at

Date/lime File Pass 6/	: Preli, Report		Days Of Repair: /2 Resurvey No. of Trip: 2	Survey Fee:	
OsterCines, Olio Pederio (o?			Add Fee: Site Insp. (\$ Interview (\$	Transportation .) S +185, St) Photos	10
Roport Format: Lump Sum / LDA: (\$	7e - 13300	÷)	: Tech Invs (\$) Offices	460

Note: This document has not been finalised.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place

#05-01/06, Singapore Land Tower

Singapore 048623

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25

Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Attn:

CHAN SHU HUI AGNES

Date: 26 Sep 2018

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : GBB6191H

TP Vehicle No

: SHB4356S

Accident Date

: 14/09/2018

Make

: HYUNDAI 140

Assignment Date

: 17/09/2018

Date of Inspection : 17/09/2018

Est. Duration of Repair

: 12.00

Inspection At

: CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD (HQ)

BLK 10 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 2A, #03-19 AMK AUTOPOINT

SINGAPORE 568047

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages rear o/s portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	20,917.18
Revised Amount	:S\$	16,633.98
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	16,633.98

:S\$ Lump Sum Repair

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

()	The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage. Kindly let us have your authorisation.
()	The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.
()	Other comments :

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	imitted Adj Assigned		Adj Submitted	Ins Authled	Status	
Main	14 Sep 2018		17 Sep 2018 11:40 Assign				New Assignm Cancel Case	nent
	Main	R	eference	C	laim Details	Doc	uments	Show All
	UBFOLDER DET	AILS	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH			1	Created by ins	urerl
Insured:	TENERS TO SERVICE TO S		CHEE YONG, II		***************************************			
Main Clair			ORT TRANSPORT	TATION PTE L	TD, Co. Reg. No.: 1	99303821R		
Vehicle Re	g. No.:	SHB	1356S	0	Date of Loss:			0 - :59
Claim Typ	e:	TP /	CMTD1803993	P	olicy/Cover Note No.:	D18MTPCVE003059 (Comprehensive)		
Vehicle Re	g. No. (Insured):	GBB6	191H	P	Policy No. (Claimant):			
				Excess:				
Repairer:		Chunr Mo Kid	i Motor Work Pt - Tel: 6542 7162	e Ltd (HQ) Bli	10 Ang Mo Kio Indus	strial Park 2A, #0	3-19 AMK Autop	oint, 568047 Ang
Handling 1	nsurer:	Somp 6329 5	o Insurance Sing	japore Pte. Lt	d. (HQ) - Tel: 6461 (555 [Handled	by CHAN SHU	HUI AGNES -
Adjuster:		LKK A	uto Consultants	Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 6256-3561 [Final Rpt due	26/09/2018]	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED				Vie	w All Com	pose Case Mail
 SOMPO 	_SG (17/09/2018): TP SURVEY						proce code rium
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	s			View All Se	arch Tasks	Create New Tasi	k Complete
Due Da No results		Type Task	Group Subje	ct Handler	Assigned By	Completed	On Create	

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

wner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	3821R
/ehicle Details	
/ehicle No.:	SHB4356S
/ehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	26 Sep 2018
Vehicle Make:	HYUNDAI
Vehicle Model:	140 1.7 CRDI F/L AT ABS AIRBAG 4DR
Primary Colour:	Blue
Manufacturing Year:	2015
Engine No.:	D4FDFU528760
Chassis No.:	KMHLB41UMGU075122
Maximum Power Output:	100.0 kW (134 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$20,088.00
Original Registration Date:	25 Jun 2015
First Registration Date:	25 Jun 2015
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$12,624.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	24 Jun 2023
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$9,468.00
COE Expiry Date:	24 Jun 2023
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	8
PQP Paid:	\$52,886.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$31,379.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$40,847.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 26 Sep 2018

applicable), whichever is earlier.

MC0618119510 / Com/ortOciGro Engineering Pts Ltd - Layang ENTRY DATE & TIME: 14/09/2018 15:39 SUBMITTED BY: Janet Lim Slang Cek

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for invastigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the contre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
14/09/2018 15:39	
14/09/2018 05:30	
ANG MO KIO AVE 3 BESIDE THE AMK HUB	
SINGAPORE	
DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
SHB4356S	
	14/09/2018 15:39 14/09/2018 05:30 ANG MO KIO AVE 3 BESIDE THE AMK HUB SINGAPORE DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Name Of Registered Owner

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD 199303821R

Co Reg No

FLEETSAFETY@CDGTAXI.COM.SG

Email Address Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-65508768

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

HYUNDAI

140 Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Insurance Company

for repair to your vehicle?

Name of Insurance Company

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Type Of Coverage

YES Fleet Policy

D-18088936MFSH Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

SIM CHENG LAI Name of Driver S16358641 NRIC No

06/07/1964 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 03/11/1989 Date Of Driving Pass

28 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

MALE

(LOCAL) +65-90251797 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

NOEMAIL **EMail Address**

Address

BLK 543 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 10

#11-2302

Postcode

560543

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2 YES

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBB6191H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

NISSAN

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

QUAH CHEE YONG

NRIC/Passport Number

S0985122D

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

LH FRONT

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

SIM CHENG LAI

GIDDY

SHB4356S

YES

NO

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudlate policy liability</u>.
- The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my daims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

CO. REG. NO. 199303821R

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 14.09.2018 @ 12:30 hrs Liu"

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: ROCHING (NOU

substitute of the state of the

SKETCH PLAN A - SHB 4356S B - GBB.6191H. Red -- Along Ang Mo Kio Ave 3 Beside Ang Mo Kio Hub

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

On 14.09.2018 at about 05:30 hours I was travelling along Ang Mo Kio Ave 3 Beside Ang Mo Klo Hub With no passenger onboard. While travelling straight on the second lane from the right , I saw the traffic Light turned red . So i came to a complete stop before the white line . Suddenly i felt an impact from my rear right portion , after the accident my taxi A sustain damages on the rear right portion . After the accident i suffered glddness and will consult a doctor later on . After the accident we then alighted and exchange our particulars . I have company video and photos at scene to support my claims. Veh B - Mr Quah Chee Yong I/C: S 0985122D

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

CO. REG. NO. 199303821R

Policyholder's Signature

Section will be a

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 14.09,2018

@ 12:30 hrs

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: RUMM (VIDO)

NRIC/FIN No.

10 farvey by LKK

CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHB 4356S

MAKE

MODEL : HYUNDAI i40

DATE: 14.09.2018

TEL : 6542 5119

FAX : 6542 6039 Sompo

MODEL	: HYUNDAI i40		: 6542 6		_	про	ř
Qty		Гурс	Unit	Price	0.	Amount	
	Boot Lid Buc				S	2,174.90	-
	Boot Lid Rubber of James				S	96.50	-
	Boot Lid Hinge (LH/RH) 1/2+		S	142.30	S	284.60	-7hoto
	Boot Lid Lock Upper Dem				S	102.60	- parto
	Boot Lid Lock Lower 54				S	31.70	- Photo
	Boot Lid 'H' Emblem He				\$	28.70	
	Boot Lid CRDI Plate Lie				S	27.90	_
	Boot Lid Lamp (LH/RH) broken		S	565.60	S	1,131.20	-photo
	Licence Lamp (LH/RH) & CVZUC		S	33.95	S	67.90	2 -
	Licence Lamp Gamish (LH/RH) NM		1		S	380.80	×
	Licence Lamp Cover NA				S	100.00	×
	Rear Boot Protector				\$	980.80	×
	Boot Lid Absorber ≥ NN				\$	65.65	令×
	Boot Lid Trimboard & torn				S	116.40	2-
	Boot Lid Trimboard Clips (10pcs) > hee				S	11.00	2-
	Bootlid Moulding				\$	85.00	-
	Bootlid i40 Emblem Hec				\$	27.90	-
	Bootlid Lower Garnish Be CVELC				S	227.90	_
	Rear Bumper boku				\$	553.00	-
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement & broken				S	428.40	× L
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH) > 0 \$ 2	+ 11/2	SHH	(80.30	8	1.60.60	24
	Rear Bumper Clip 10 pcs No	1		\sim	S	22.00	L
	Rear Bumper Bracket 0/5 dislow pol Ms Mit		S	(35.60	3	21.20	L
	Rear Bumper Sponge 2 torn				S	103.50	スレ
	Rear Bumper Under Cover distant				S	228.00	-
	Rear Bumper Reflector Lamp (RH) broken				S	30.60	
	Tail Lamp (LH/RH) broken		S	697.80	S	1,395.60	photo
	Tail Lamp Quarter Panel (RH) 3-				S	226.50	<u> </u>
	Rear Panel David A				\$	526.70	-
	Rear Panel Garnish & difformed				S	57,70	2~
	Rear Panel Lower Panel Dardel				S	495.50	_
	Exhaust Pipe Insulator, RH ++(S	58.55	×
	Exhaust Silencer,RH Z &+				S	967.70	2-
	Exhaust Pipe Hanger, RH				S	58.55	×
	Exhaust Pipe Centre				s	730.10	11000
	Rear Fender With Housing (RH) Buc				S	4,736.80	2.7
1	Rear Fender Inner Lining (RH) defined				S	169.30	
	Rear Fender Air-Duct -11210d qual				S	51.60	1
	Rear Fender Trim Board (RH) 2 degrees				S	188.75	155.5
	Rear Windscreen Glass Scrotche				S	607.20	
	Rear Windscreen Moulding He				S	28.30	1
	Speaker Panel A Dantal				5	1,125.50	1
	Rear Door Lock Assy WH				S	240.00	
	Fire Extingusher Holder > -in				S	35.00	1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

SHB 4356S

				SHB 4356S	1
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount	
	SUB TOTAL		2.3	\$ 19,238.10	
	LESS 20%		17202.85	\$ 3,847.62	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL		. ~2	\$ 15,390.48	
			13762.20		
	Boot Lid Comfort Logo & Tel No. Sticker			\$ 30.00	Nett -
	Boot Lid Advertisement Logo Nec			S 100.00	Nett -
	Rear No. Plate SVC			S 25.00	Nett ×
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor Dewe			S 135.70	Nett -
	Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo Huc			\$ 50.00	Nett -
	Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH)		\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	Nett -
	Rear Windscreen Sealant			\$ 46.00	Nett -
	Rear Door Advertisement Logo (RH)			\$ 100.00	Nett -
	Rear Door Comfortdelgro & Apps Sticker (RH)	0	741.70	S 80.00	Nett _
				\$ 766.70	
	Labour Charge				
	Panel Beating			\$ 2,000.00	-0
	Spray Painting Charge			S 1,500.00	V.
	Wiring Charge				30/-
	Tuff Kote			S 100.00	
	Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear		10	S -150.00	
	Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass			S -120.00	1
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor		20	S 120.00	604-4
	Remove/Refix Exhaust Pipe		2130 -	\$ _240.00	1
	Diagnostic & Resetting To Erase Fault Code		0.2	\$ 480.00	HM
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$ 4,760.00	}
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$ 20,917.18	
	17/09/2018 C 1630m			16633.98	
KK Auto (Consultants hence notify er of the following:		2//	1667710	
To resurvey	before/after spray painting		Lls	1284	
To display	same subject to confirmation		- 17	13300	
 Parts prices Third party 	survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis			133001	1
No illegal n	nodification(s) is allowed				
 Supplement is subject to 	stary item(s) must be resurveyed and offinel approval from Insurance Company				
Acknowledge Signature:	ed by Repairer		- W		
-	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of th				1

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/SMO18016885/DQBN2

Date:

25/10/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte.

D18MTPCVE003059

Claimant

Vehicle No:

SHB4356S

Insured Vehicle No:

Policy No:

GBB6191H

Date of Loss:

14/09/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

CMTD1803993

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHB4356S

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D (A)

25/06/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Chassis No:

Engine No:

Odometer:

D4FDFU528760

439771 km

KMHLB41UMGU075122

Reg. Date: Colour:

1685 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

General Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

205/60 R16 West Lake 5 mm Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Front Right Side:

West Lake 5 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

West Lake 5 mm West Lake 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	16,157.18	14,503.98	1,653.20	10.23
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	4,760.00	2,130.00	2,630.00	55.25
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	20,917.18	16,633.98	4,283.20	20.48
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		13,300.00		
(S\$)	20,917.18	13,300.00	7,617.18	36.42
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,464.20	931.00	533.20	36.42
Nett Amount (S\$)	22,381.38	14,231.00	8,150.38	36.42

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

17/09/2018

Date Inspected:

17/09/2018 Inspected At:

Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd (HQ) Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A,

#03-19 AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047

Estimated Period of Repair:

12.0 days

Adjuster: BRYAN TANI

Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 25 Oct 2018)

Parts:

143

HYUNDAI I40 1.7 D (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SHB4356S)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

Part

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*BOOT LID	Buckled		*2,174.90 FL
2	1		*BOOT LID RUBBER	Deformed	96.50 FL	
3	2		*BOOT LID HINGE (LH/RH)	Bent	284.60 FL	
4	1		*BOOT LID LOCK UPPER	Damaged	102.60 FL	11/10/10/10/10
5	1		*BOOT LID LOCK LOWER	Bent	31.70 FL	
3	1		*BOOT LID H EMBLEM	Necessary	28.70 FL	
7	1		*BOOT LID CRDI PLATE	Necessary	27.90 FL	
В	2		*BOOT LID LAMP (LH/RH)	Broken		*1,131.20FL
9	2		*LICENCE LAMP (LH/RH)	Cracked	67.90 FL	
10	2		*LICENCE LAMP GARNISH (LH/RH)	Not Necessary	380.80 FL	
11	1		*LICENCE LAMP COVER	Not Necessary	100.00 FL	
12	1		*REAR BOOT PROTECTOR	Not Necessary	980.80 FL	
13	1		*BOOT LID ABSORBER	Not Necessary	65.65 FL	
14	1		*BOOT LID TRIMBOARD	Torn	116.40 FL	
15	10		*BOOT LID TRIMBOARD CLIPS	Necessary	11.00 FL	
16	1		*BOOTLID MOULDING	Bent	85.00 FL	
17	1		*BOOTLID I40 EMBLEM	Necessary	27.90 FL	
18	1		*BOOTLID LOWER GARNISH	Cracked	227.90 FL	
19	1		*REAR BUMPER	Broken	553.00 FL	
20	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Broken	428.40 FL	
21	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH)	O/s Bent/N/s Not Necessary	160.60 FL	
22	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	22.00 FL	
23	1		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET	Os Dislodged/Ns Not Necessary	71.20 FL	*35.60 FL
24	1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Torn	103.50 FL	*103.50 FL
25	1		*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	Distorted	228.00 FL	
26	1		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LAMP RH	Broken	30.60 FL	*30.60 FL
27	2		*TAIL LAMP (LH/RH)	Broken		*1,395.60 FL
28	1		*TAIL LAMP QUARTER PANEL RH	Buckled	226.50 FL	
29	1		*REAR PANEL	Dented	526.70 FL	
30	1		*REAR PANEL GARNISH	Deformed	57.70 FL	
31	1		*REAR PANEL LOWER PANEL	Dented	495.50 FL	
32	1		*EXHAUST PIPE INSULATOR,RH	Not Necessary	58.55 FL	
33	1		*EXHAUST SILENCER,RH	Bent	967.70 FL	*967.70 FL
34	1		*EXHAUST PIPE HANGER,RH	Not Necessary	58.55 FL	*- FL
35	1		*EXHAUST PIPE CENTRE	Bent	730.10 FL	
36	1		*REAR FENDER WITH HOUSING (RH)	Buckled	4,736.80 FL	*4,736.80 FL
37	1		*REAR FENDER INNER LINING (RH)	Deformed	169.30 FL	*169.30 FL
38	1		*REAR FENDER AIR-DUCT	Dislodged	51.60 FL	*51.60 FL
39	1		*REAR FENDER TRIM BOARD (RH)	Deformed	188.75 FL	
40	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	Scratched	607.20 FL	
41	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Necessary	28.30 FL	*28.30 FL

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
42	1		*SPEAKER PANEL	Dented	1,125.50 FL	*1,125.50 FL
43	1		*REAR DOOR LOCK ASSY	Not Necessary	240.00 FL	*-FL
44	1		*FIRE EXTINGUSHER HOLDER	Not Necessary	35.00 FL	*-FL
45	1		*BOOT LID COMFORT LOGO & TEL NO STICKER	Necessary	30.00 FS	*30.00FS
46	1		*BOOT LID ADVERTISEMENT LOGO	Necessary	100.00 FS	*100.00 FS
47	1		*REAR NO PLATE	Serviceable	25.00 FS	*-FS
48	1		*REAR BUMPER REVERSES ENSOR	Damaged	135.70 FS	*135.70 FS
49	1		*REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
50	2		*REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH)	Necessary	200.00 FS	*200.00 FS
51	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	46.00 FS	*46.00 FS
52	1		*REAR DOOR ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (RH)	Necessary	100.00 FS	*100.00 FS
53	1		*REAR DOOR COMFORTDELGRO & APPS STICKER (RH)	Necessary	80.00 FS	*80.00 FS
F=Fra	anchise	part. S=S	SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	20,004.80	17,944.55
			- List Item Discount on I	Litems 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	3,847.62	3,440.57
				Total Parts (S\$)	16,157.18	14,503.98

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

TING TING CHARGE RGE FIX CUSHION & UPHOLSTERY REAR	New New New New	2,000.00 1,500.00 50.00 100.00	800.00 30.00 40.00
TING CHARGE RGE FIX CUSHION & UPHOLSTERY REAR	New New New	1,500.00 50.00 100.00	30.00 40.00
RGE FIX CUSHION & UPHOLSTERY REAR	New New	50.00 100.00	10040.77.8
FIX CUSHION & UPHOLSTERY REAR	New	100.00	40.00
			40.00 80.00
	New	150.00	80.00
			00.00
FIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	New	120.00	80.00
FIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	40.00
FIX EXHAUST PIPE	New	240.00	60.00
& RESETTING TO ERASE FAULT CODE	New	480.00	
Gross Labour		4,760.00	2,130.00
	FIX REVERSE SENSOR FIX EXHAUST PIPE C & RESETTING TO ERASE FAULT CODE	FIX REVERSE SENSOR New FIX EXHAUST PIPE New	EFIX REVERSE SENSOR New 120.00 EFIX EXHAUST PIPE New 240.00 C & RESETTING TO ERASE FAULT CODE New 480.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >